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
Keipper & Crosby, 514 Railway Exch.
bidg. Bdwy. ,6650.

A FIN E garage : includes 3 cars and all
equipment; brick bldg., 100x100; trade
for improved property.

527 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE.
BEACH PROPERTY FOR SALE.
Variety store, V interest, $3000 will

handle it. A money-make- r. J. W.. Bart- -
lett, ur.

TAILOR, cleaning and dyeing store, with
living rom, for sale, with long leate,
on account of leaving Portland. 604
Union ave.

91230 grocery, living
loom, mciuatng turn.; tine location ana
doing good bus. ; rent $22. No fix. to
buy. 4i'5 Cham, of Com, bldg.

FOR SALE By owner, restaurant on
Washington street, doing good business.
Sacrifice on account of sickness, Bdwy.

' 143.
t SNAP Over $1200 interest In modern

house. Will sell for $1000. Take
car or unimproved land to $300. Balance
cash. What have you? Auto. 320-4-

PARTNER WANTED.
Controlling state rights for patented

article; amount required, $3500; particu-
lars 425 Fleiilner building.

WANTED A partner, man or woman,
who can help sell a good money-make- r
offsplendid merits; high class. AR 523,
Oregonian.

RESTAURANT; Al live town; seats 85;
doing over $120 per day; rent $50;

lease : $4000 ; terms ; don't miss
this. 818 Chamber Commerce bldg.

ONE-HAL- F interest automobile painting
establishment for sale; doing good busi-
ness. See It at 402 Harrison st. $400
handles it.

WE W ILL help you start In business" that
has large profits and can sell to nearly
every householder. AP 509, Oreronian.

IF YOU want to start a beauty parlor or
learn to make face creams write at once.
AR 522. Oregonian.

T WO-cha- ir barber shop, bath, full equip-
ment, in live town. Portland Cutlery &
Barber Supply Co., 86 Oth st.. nr. Stark.

ONL V $600 tor this grocery doing a nice
business, all rew fixtures and stock. 416
Oregon Bldg., 5th and Oak.

RIGHT man going to California can buy
half interest in advertising . business
(publications). $1250. Marshall 23 0.

FOR SALE Bakery building, oven and
fixtures; lease. P. O. Box 54. 1 Waco,
Wash.

PILEb can be permanently cured without
operation. Call or write Dr. Dean. Sa
ond and Morrison.

WANT a partner In woodsaw buwinepa ;

plenty work, small investment required.
504 Buchanan bldg.

$7.-- grocery. 6 liv
ing rooms; rent $30 for all. This is i
snap. 425 Cham, cf Com, bldg.

TIRE shop. Owner forced to sell through
Call at bUtf w. iombard

for particulars.
$1100 DOWNTOWN restaurant, doing

good dus. A money matter. Cham
of Com. bldg.

BY OWNER. 26 H. K. R. ; atove heat, rent
$100, with lease. 117 N. 18th et.

IMPORTANT Expert advice on new ln- -
come tax laws. AH 512. oregonian.

ESTABLISHED. paying bicycle shop, must
sell. E. E. uicKcrson. rioife, iaano.

PRINTING Write for estimates; quality
and prices right, review, maimer, or.

FOR SALE Meat market and grocery,
1645 Portsmouth ave.

By H. J. TTfTHILL j

AA5
-5

Housekeeping Rooms.
TWO AND light H. K. apart-

ments for rent in very best location in
town; entire house, newly papered and
painted and all rooms large, cheerful
and homelike. If you are looking for a
cozy little home for yourself and wife
without paying exorbitant rent, call at
546 Yamhill, near Chapman, west side,
(Children are accepted as tenants.)

ATTRACTIVE single furnished h. k. room,
very choice; newly papered, electricity,
everything furnished except cooking gas;
walking distance. 624 Flanders. Bdwy.
2125.
VERY attractive, clean rooms, kitchen-
ette and sleeping porch, lovely view, ex-
clusive district, walking distance, half
block off Council Crest car. 768 Park
ave. Main 4278.

THE DOLORES.
Under new management. Furnished

h. k. rooms and transient rooms. 482
Washington st. Bdwy. 3239.

NICELY-FURNISHE- D 1 and H. K.
suites; very convenient, excellent heat,
5 minutes to business district. $25 and
$30 mo. 408 12th st.

NEWLY furnished housekeeping rooms,
hot-wat- heat, beds are ner. and clean,
rent $15.40, $16.40, $26.40. East 7659.
460 Holladay.

$4 TO $5 WEEK, completely furnished
housekeeping suites, absolutely clean,
every convenience. 288 3d St., near
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
415 j oth st. Aiam uww.

HANTHORN APT.
Very desirable unfurnished three-roo- m

apt., with 2 disappearing beds; vacated
April 1. 251 12th st.

BONNIE? BRAE APTS.
Nicely furnished apt., hard

wood floors and sleeping porch. Call
East 2202.

MOORE APTS New, just opened; 2 rms.
with bath. 415 E. 10th, corner Grant.
Telephone East 1507.

THREE-ROO- apartment, newly painted
nicely furnished, lights, steam heat.
Phone Broadway 4666. 250 N. 19th.

FRONT apartment, ntceiy. fur-
nished, all outside rooms, $25 per mo.
751 Thurman, corner 23d.

FURNISHED apartment for rent, west
side, excellent view ; walking distance,
$35. Marshall 2243.

NEW YORK APTS. Two-roo- furn. apt..
$27.50. including lights, heat, hot and
cold water. B. 7th and Belmont ets.
ROOMS, light, heat, water, gas, phone.
$3a month. R. J. AicGuire, 54o JN. union
avenue. East 5407.

CINCINNATI COURT, 401 10th st. 2 rms.
and sleeping porch; also a 2 room apt.,
very reasonable. Main 2480.

WEST SIDE Desirable apartment;
chance to purchase good furniture, big
reduction. Main '3622.

JULIANA APARTMENTS, .
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FURNISHED 2 AND APTS.
BEAUTIFUL furnishings of apart-

ment for sale, apartment for rent to
purchaser. BF 525. Oregonian.

FURNISHED 3 and apartment,
something new and different, excep-
tionally attractive. 189 23d st. North.

DESIRABLE front apartment,
walking distance, ,32s Mill St., nar
Broadway.

furnished apartment, steam heat, 3phone privileges, 2 th and Sandy blvd.,
1 block from 2 car lines. 843 Nelson st.

HADDON HALL, 11th and Hail
apartment, bath, balcony. hardwood
floors ; walking .distance. Mar. 1160.

PARKHURST APTS.
French doors, balcony;

erateiy priced. Brdwy. 1 179.
BENSON APTS., 205 North 20th st.

apt., private bath, hot and cold
water. $45 and $55. Phone Bdwy. 4448.

ROOMS, private bath, ground floor,
walking distance, west side ; $47.50 per
mo. 454 11th St., apt. D.

-- ROOM furnished, light, heat, hot, coid
water furnished. 1092 j Hawthorne ave.
Apt. A. Phone Tabor 4224

SEE THESE and you will look no fur-
ther; very clean; bath, phone, fireplace,
$4 and $30. 566 Market st.

HEREFORD hotel, 735 Hoyt, single andlight, warm, clean as a pin, $24
to $37.50 ; also sleeping rooms.

MARSHALL apts., apt.,
shall st. Bdwy. 3851.

UNION AVE. and Killingsworth. fur. ape.
$24.50; all complete, concrete building

SA4 MARCO, E. STH - COUCH.
MOD. APTS.: WALKING DIST. E. 1990.
DRICKSTON APTS., 448 11TH ST.

well lighted and modern apt.
MORTON APTS. furnished apart-

ment. 697 Washington st. Bdwy. 109S
THE CHELTENHAM, 19th and Northruo.

2 and apartments. Bdwy.. 3658.
BAGG AGU MOVERS LOWEST RXtES".

ARROW TRANSFER CO. MAIN 8060. 3

NICELY furnished .;ornt-- apt.
ster. Main 5582. 62 Sixth st.

ROSELYN APARTMENTS, 110 21st N.
Modern apartment.

ARDMAY TERRACE, 395 12th st. Large,
lignt, apartment. Marshall 898.

apt., heated;
adults. 27 Hancock.
AND 2 ROOMS with kitchenette, $17
and $22. 1064 Union ave. Sell. 1299.

a pi., all rooms outside. 17th and
Love.joy. Arline apts. Bdwy. 1812.

FLORENCE APTS.. 388 1 1TH.
3 and apartments.

GODFREY COURT, 500 Vancouver ave.
Modern apt. ; adults. East 841.

CHOICE apt., free phone and coal; 3 rms.
and bath. $33. Tabor 6066.

modern furnished apt. . walking
distance. 586 Glisan. Broadway 47 1 6 .

LL share nice apartment with
business woman. D 511. Oregonian.

FOUR rooms, two bedrooms, kitchen, par-io-

bath, phone. 561 Glisan.
apartment, nicely furnished, piano.

Irving Apts., 21st and Irving. Main 9239. 2apt., walking distance;
ences. 30 Benton. East 4938.
AND 3 rooms, private bath. 414 4th st.
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YOUNG lady wishes general office posi
tion ui casiier wora. an aspisi on dooks,
Best of references. Call Main 7030.

EKLIABLE elderly lady wants house-
keeping for man with child; small wages.
Please give phone number. AR 524,
urogonian.

Bookkeepers, Stenographers. Office,

TOt7.G lady wishes general office posK
uon or casnier worn, can assist on books.
Beat of references. Call Main 7039.
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